Santa Pod Festival Of Power Santa Pod
Raceway 18/04/2025 - 20/04/2025 Raceway

Nostalgia Funny Car - Ladder

Round 1
1 T. Betts
Round 2
BYE ]
WINNER -
1977 T. Garlick
J
74 S. Hayward
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
Revision: 1 Published: 08:37:00 20/04/2025
Signature

Powered by Spacestation API
Trident Software www.tridentsoftware.uk

OFFICIAL



https://www.tridentsoftware.uk/

